
ALASKA HISTORICAL COMMISSION 
550 West 7th Avenue, Suite 1310 

Anchorage, Alaska 99501-3565 

phone: 907.269.8700 

http://dnr.alaska.gov/parks/oha 

Lt. Gov. Nancy Dahlstrom
State of Alaska 

P.O. Box 110015 

Juneau, Alaska 99811-0015 

w:  465.3520 

e-mail: Lt.Governor@alaska.gov

(Chair)

Liaison:  Kimberly Griffith
W:  269.7460

e-mail:  kim.griffith@alaska.gov

Judith E. Bittner 
State Historic Preservation Officer 

Office of History and Archaeology 

550 West 7th Ave., Suite 1310 

Anchorage, Alaska 99501-3565 

w:  269.8715 

e-mail: judy.bittner@alaska.gov

Forgiveness “Givey” Kochanowski 
12221 Shenandoah Road 

Anchorage, AK 99516 

907 717.4240 

907 271-1423   

e-mail: givey.kochanowski@gmail.com Public 
member, term ends 6.30.23)

Raymond Bonnell 
127 Glacier Avenue 

Fairbanks, Alaska 99701 

907 452-5455  

e-mail: pingo@mosquitonet.com

Alaska Historical Society, term ends 6.30.23)

Wayne Jensen 
522 West Tenth Street 

Juneau, Alaska 99801 

w:  789.4521/h:  364.2474/c:  321.0838 

e-mail: wayne@jensenyorbawall.com

(Architect, term ends 6.30.23)

Rebecca Poulson 
107 Jeff Davis Street 

Sitka, Alaska 99835 

w 907.269.3448c:  738.7448

e-mail: rebecca_poulson@hotmail.com

(Alaska Historical Society, term ends

6.30.21)

Mark W. Rollins 
12330 Timberwood Circle
Anchorage, Alaska 99516
w:  269.0527/c: 631.9449

e-mail: mark.rollins@alaska.gov or 
markwrollins@gmail.com

(Archaeologist, term ends 6.30.22)

Jonathon S. Ross 
19801 Tulwar Drive

Chugiak, Alaska 99567 

c:  230.1457 

e-mail: enushen@yahoo.com

(Alaska Native, term ends 6,30.24)

Historian seat vacant

 Attorney for the Commission: 

Harriet Dinegar Milks 
Alaska Department of Law 

123 4th Street 

Juneau, Alaska 99801 

PO BOX 110300 

Juneau, AK 99811-0300 

w:  465.2123  

e-mail:  harriet.dinegar@alaska.gov

[2.9.23]

Advisor to the Commission on Alaska Native Geographic Names:
D. Roy Mitchell, IV
Alaska Native Language Preservation & Advisory 
Council State of Alaska
Division of Community and Regional Affairs
550 W. 7th Ave, Suite 1640 
Anchorage, Alaska 99501
Work: (907) 269-3646 
roy.mitchell@alaska.gov
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